
THE FIRESIDE RESTAURANT 

THE RESORT AT PORT LUDLOW 

Retail Wine and Beer List, March/April 2020 

subject to availability; all prices not including 9% sales tax 

 

*** Call Andrew on 360-437-7072 or email at awiese@portludlowresort.com to arrange curbside collection *** 

 

BEER 

Silver City 6-packs: Tropic Haze IPA, Scotch Ale, Ridgetop Red , WA  (6x 12 oz. can) 

Session Light 6-pack, OR  (3.4% abv; 6x 12 oz. can) 

Breckenridge Nitro Irish  Stout 4-pack, CO  (4x  13.6 oz. can) 

 

SPARKLING 

Pampelonne Wine Spritzer 4-packs: French 75, Rosé Lime, Blood Orange, Negroni Sbagliato  (4x XX oz. can) 

Zardetto NV Brut Organic Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 

Baron Fuente NV Brut Tradition, Champagne, France 

 

WHITE 

Gard 2018 Freyja, Viognier/Roussanne blend (our house white), Lawrence Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 

Pasqua 2018 Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy 

J. Christopher 2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Willamette Valley, OR 

Guardian Cellars 2017 ‘Angel’ barrel-fermented Sauvignon Blanc, Red Mountain, WA 

Spindrift 2017 Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, OR 

Brick House 2016 Chardonnay, Ribbon Ridge, OR 

Dunham 2016 ‘Shirley Mays’ Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, WA 

Januik 2016 Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, WA 

Pojer e Sandri 2013 ‘Faye’ Pinot Bianco/Chardonnay, Alto Adige, Italy 

L’Ecole 2018 Chenin Blanc, Columbia Valley, WA 

Schäfer-Fröhlich 2015 ‘Vulkangestein’ dry Riesling, Nahe, Germany 

Efesté 2018 Evergreen Vineyard off-dry Riesling, Ancient Lakes of Columbia Valley, WA 

On Wine Hill 2017 ‘Loess’ dry Riesling blend, Willamette Valley, OR 
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ROSÉ 

Wind Rose 2018 Rosato, Sangiovese/Dolcetto, Columbia Valley, WA 

Commanderie de la Bargemone 2018 Grenache blend, Coteaux d’Aix, France 

Domaine Charvin 2018 Grenache blend, Côte-du-Rhône, France 

Domaine Pothiers 2016 ‘Granit’ Gamay, Côte Roannaise, France 

Elk Cove 2018 Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 

 

RED 

Lone Birch 2016 Red, Merlot blend (our house red), Yakima Valley, WA 

Idiot’s Grace 2016 ‘Whimsy’ Cabernet blend, Columbia Gorge, WA 

Dunham 2016 ‘Trutina’ Cabernet blend, Columbia Valley, WA 

Whidbey Island 2016 Malbec, Columbia Valley, WA 

Catena 2017 Vista Flores, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

Broadley Estate 2016 Estate Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 

Patricia Green 2018 Reserve Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 

Chateau St-Jean 2014 Benoist Ranch Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA 

Alexandria Nicole 2014 ‘Gravity’ Merlot, Horse Heaven Hills, WA 

Canvasback 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Mountain, WA 

Guardian Cellars 2016 ‘Rookie’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Mountain, WA 

Januik 2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA 

Les Clos Perdus 2017 L’Année Rouge, Grenache blend, Ardèche, France 

Yves Cuilleron 2015 ‘Les Pierres Sèches’ Syrah, Saint-Joseph, France 

Enzo Boglietti 2016 Nebbiolo, Langhe, Italy 

Eladio Pineiro 2009 ‘La Coartada’ Aragonez, Alentejo, Portugal 

Perez Pascuas 2006 El Pedrosal Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 
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10% Discount available on orders of 12 bottles or more, for example: 

 

Fireside Mixed Case: 

2x Gard 2018 Freyja 

2x J. Christopher 2017 Sauvignon Blanc 

2x Pasqua 2018 Pinot Grigio 

2x Lone Birch 2016 Red 

2x Idiot’s Grace 2016 Whimsy 

2x Villa Job 2018 Rosso 

$198  $178.20 

 

 

 

Northwest Favorites Case: 

2x Dunham 2016 ‘Shirley Mays’ Chardonnay 

2x L’Ecole 2018 Chenin Blanc 

2x Guardian Cellars 2017 ‘Angel’ Sauvignon Blanc 

2x Canvasback 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon 

2x Alexandria Nicole 2014 ‘Gravity’ Merlot 

2x Patricia Green 2018 Reserve Pinot Noir 

$280  $252 

Sommelier’s Selections Case: 

2x Schäfer-Fröhlich 2015 ‘Vulkangestein’ dry Riesling 

2x Pojer e Sandri ‘Faye’ Pinot Bianco/Chardonnay 

2x Domaine Charvin 2018 Rosé 

2x Enzo Boglietti 2016 Langhe Nebbiolo 

2x Eladio Pineiro 2009 La Coartada 

2x Yves Cuilleron 2015 ‘Les Pierres Sèches’ Saint-Joseph 

$274  $246.60 


